
Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer freemanii 'Autumn Fantasy' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer freemanii 'Bailston' (Matador) 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer freemanii 'Bailston' (Matador) 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer freemanii 'Bailston' (Matador) 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer freemanii 'Bailston' (Matador) 4.5-5" $675.00

Acer freemanii 'Bailston' (Matador) 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 1.5-2" CALL

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 6-7" $1,925.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 7-8" $3,250.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 8-9" $4,500.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 9-10" $5,250.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 14-16" $14,000.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 8-10' $525.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 10-12' $900.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 12-14' $1,250.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 16-18' $1,850.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 18-20' $2,500.00

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 28-30' CALL

Acer freemanii 'Jeffersred' (Autumn Blaze) 30-32' CALL

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 5-6" $1,050.00



Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 6-7" $1,925.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 7-8" $3,250.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 8-9" $4,500.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 9-10" $5,250.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer freemanii 'Sienna Glen' 14-16" $14,000.00

Acer griseum 2-2.5" $375.00

Acer griseum 2.5-3" $475.00

Acer griseum 3-3.5" $650.00

Acer griseum 4-4.5" $1,250.00

Acer griseum 4.5-5" $1,750.00

Acer griseum 5-6" $2,250.00

Acer griseum 5-6' Clump $350.00

Acer nigrum 'Greencolumn' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 2-2.5" $325.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 2.5-3" $425.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 3-3.5" $550.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 3.5-4" $625.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 5-6" $1,250.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 6-7" $2,500.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 7-8" $3,250.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 8-9" $4,500.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 9-10" $6,000.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson King' 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer platanoides 'Crimson Sentry' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer platanoides 'Royal Red' 2.5-3" $325.00

Acer rubrum 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer rubrum 9-10" $5,250.00

Acer rubrum 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer rubrum 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer rubrum 20-22' CALL

Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold' 2-2.5" $325.00

Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold' 2.5-3" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Armstrong Gold' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Autumn Flame' 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Autumn Flame' 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Autumn Flame' 14-16" $14,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Autumn Spire' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'Autumn Spire' 6-7' $400.00

Acer rubrum 'Bailcraig' (First Editions Scarlett Jewel) 4-4.5" $675.00



Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 1.5-2"

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 14-16" $14,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Bowhall' 7-8' $475.00

Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Fairview Flame' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.' (Redpointe) 2-2.5" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.' (Redpointe) 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.' (Redpointe) 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.' (Redpointe) 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.' (Redpointe) 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.' (Redpointe) 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr' (Redpointe) 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr' (Redpointe) 6-7" $1,925.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr' (Redpointe) 7-8" $3,250.00

Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr' (Redpointe) 8-9" $4,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 6-7" $1,925.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 7-8" $3,250.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 10-12' $950.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 12-14' $1,250.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 14-16' $1,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 16-18' $1,850.00

Acer rubrum 'Franksred' (Red Sunset) 18-20' $2,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 'Karpick' 10-12' $950.00

Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta' (Burgandy Belle) 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta' (Burgandy Belle) 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta' (Burgandy Belle) 6-7" $1,925.00



Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta' (Burgandy Belle) 7-8" $3,250.00

Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta' (Burgandy Belle) 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta' (Burgandy Belle) 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Magnificent Magenta' (Burgandy Belle) 14-16" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 8-9" $4,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 9-10" $5,250.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 14-16" $14,000.00

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 16-18" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Northwood' 22-24' CALL

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 5-6" $1,050.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 6-7" $1,925.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 7-8" $3,250.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 9-10" $5,250.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 12-14" $10,000.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 14-16" CALL

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 10-12' $900.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 12-14' $1,250.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 14-16' $1,500.00

Acer rubrum 'October Glory' 16-18' $1,850.00

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 4-4.5" $675.00

Acer rubrum 'Somerset' 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 4-4.5" $375.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 4.5-5" $850.00

Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 5-6" $1,050.00



Acer saccharum 1.5-2" CALL

Acer saccharum 2-2.5" $265.00

Acer saccharum 2.5-3" $300.00

Acer saccharum 3-3.5" $400.00

Acer saccharum 3.5-4" $550.00

Acer saccharum 4-4.5" $725.00

Acer saccharum 4.5-5" $900.00

Acer saccharum 5-6" $1,075.00

Acer saccharum 6-7" $2,000.00

Acer saccharum 7-8" $3,500.00

Acer saccharum 8-9" $4,750.00

Acer saccharum 9-10" $5,500.00

Acer saccharum 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer saccharum 12-14" $14,000.00

Acer saccharum 14-16" CALL

Acer saccharum 16-18" CALL

Acer saccharum 18-20" CALL

Acer saccharum 20-22" CALL

Acer saccharum 10-12' $950.00

Acer saccharum 12-14' $1,250.00

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 1.5-2" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 2-2.5" $265.00

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 2.5-3" $300.00

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 3-3.5" $400.00

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 3.5-4" $550.00

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 4-4.5" $725.00

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 4.5-5" $900.00

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 12-14" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 14-16" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' (Fall Fiesta) 16-18" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Barrett Cole' (Apollo) 2-2.5" $265.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 2-2.5" $265.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 2.5-3" $300.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 3-3.5" $400.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 3.5-4" $550.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 4-4.5" $725.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 4.5-5" $900.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 5-6" $1,075.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 8-9" $4,750.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 9-10" $5,500.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 12-14" $14,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 14-16" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain' 16-18" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 1.5-2" CALL

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 2-2.5" $265.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 2.5-3" $300.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 3-3.5" $400.00



Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 3.5-4" $550.00

Acer saccharum 'Legacy' 4-4.5" $725.00

Acer saccharum 'Majesty' 2-2.5" $265.00

Acer saccharum 'Wright Brothers' 9-10" $5,500.00

Acer saccharum 'Wright Brothers' 10-12" $8,500.00

Acer saccharum 'Wright Brothers' 12-14" $14,000.00

Acer saccharum 'Wright Brothers' 14-16" CALL

Acer tartaricum 'GarAnn' (Hotwings) 1.5-2" CALL

Acer tartaricum 'GarAnn' (Hotwings) 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer tartaricum 'GarAnn' (Hotwings) 2.5-3" $275.00

Acer tartaricum 'GarAnn' (Hotwings) 3-3.5" $375.00

Acer tartaricum 'GarAnn' (Hotwings) 3.5-4" $525.00

Acer tartaricum 'Hot Wings' 12-14' $1,250.00

Acer tartaricum 'Hot Wings' 14-16' $1,600.00

Acer tataricum 'Patdell' (Pattern Perfect) 1.5-2" CALL

Acer tataricum 'Patdell' (Pattern Perfect) 2-2.5" $250.00

Acer triflorum 3.5-4" $675.00

Acer triflorum 4-4.5" $800.00

Acer triflorum 4.5-5" $925.00

Acer triflorum 5-6" $1,075.00

Aesculus arnoldiana 'Autumn Splendor' 2.5-3" $470.00

Aesculus arnoldiana 'Autumn Splendor' 3-3.5" $600.00

Aesculus arnoldiana 'Autumn Splendor' 3.5-4" $745.00

Aesculus arnoldiana 'Autumn Splendor' 4-4.5" $935.00

Aesculus arnoldiana 'Autumn Splendor' 4.5-5" $1,100.00

Aesculus arnoldiana 'Autumn Splendor' 5-6" $1,375.00

Aesculus arnoldiana 'Autumn Splendor' 6-7" $2,475.00

Aesculus carnea 'Briotii' 2-2.5" $360.00

Aesculus carnea 'Fort McNair' 2-2.5" $360.00

Aesculus carnea 'Fort McNair' 2.5-3" $470.00

Aesculus carnea 'Fort McNair' 3-3.5" $600.00

Aesculus carnea 'Fort McNair' 3.5-4" $745.00

Aesculus carnea 'Fort McNair' 4-4.5" $935.00

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 1.5-2" CALL

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 3.5-4" $600.00

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 4-4.5" $935.00

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 4.5-5" $1,100.00

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 5-6" $1,375.00

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 6-7" $2,475.00

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 9-10" $6,050.00

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 10-12" CALL

Aesculus flava (Octandra) 12-14' $1,250.00

Aesculus glabra 3-3.5" $600.00

Aesculus glabra 3.5-4" $745.00

Aesculus glabra 4-4.5" $935.00

Aesculus glabra 4.5-5" $1,100.00

Aesculus glabra 5-6" $1,375.00

Aesculus glabra 6-7" $2,475.00

Aesculus glabra 7-8" $4,125.00



Aesculus glabra 8-9" $4,950.00

Aesculus glabra 9-10" $6,050.00

Aesculus glabra 'Early Glow' 2-2.5" $360.00

Aesculus glabra 'Early Glow' 2.5-3" $470.00

Aesculus glabra 'Early Glow' 3-3.5" $600.00

Aesculus glabra 'Early Glow' 3.5-4" $745.00

Aesculus glabra 'Early Glow' 4-4.5" $935.00

Aesculus glabra 'Early Glow' 4.5-5" $1,100.00

Aesculus glabra 'Early Glow' 5-6" $1,375.00

Aesculus hippocastenum 'Baumannii' 3-3.5" $600.00

Aesculus hippocastenum 'Baumannii' 3.5-4" $745.00

Aesculus hippocastenum 'Baumannii' 4-4.5" $935.00

Aesculus parviflora 4-5' $275.00

Aesculus pavia 4-5' $275.00

Aesculus pavia 5-6' $395.00

Aesculus pavia 6-7' $525.00

Aesculus pavia 7-8' $675.00

Aesculus pavia 8-10' $850.00

Aesculus pavia 10-12' $950.00

Aesculus pavia 12-14' $1,250.00

Aesculus x 'Homestead' 3.5-4" $745.00

Aesculus x 'Homestead' 4-4.5" $935.00

Aesculus x 'Homestead' 4.5-5" $1,100.00

Aesculus x 'Homestead' 5-6" $1,375.00

Aesculus x 'Homestead' 8-9" $4,950.00

Amalanchier alnifolia 'Obelisk' (Standing Ovation) 7-8' $475.00

Amalanchier laevis 2-2.5" $360.00

Amalanchier laevis 'Cumulus' 1.5-2" CALL

Amalanchier laevis 'Cumulus' 2.5-3" $470.00

Amalanchier laevis 'Cumulus' 10-12' $950.00

Amalnchier canadensis 'Rainbow Pillar' 2-2.5" $360.00

Amelanchier alnifolia 'Regent' 4-5' $325.00

Amelanchier canadensis 6-7' $400.00

Amelanchier canadensis 10-12' $950.00

Amelanchier canadensis 'Sprizam' (Spring Glory) 2-2.5" $360.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 1.5-2" CALL

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 2-2.5" $360.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 2.5-3" $470.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 3-3.5" $600.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 6-7" $2,475.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 5-6' $350.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 6-7' $400.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 7-8' $475.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 8-10' $525.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 10-12' $950.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 12-14' $1,250.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 16-18' $2,000.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 18-20' $2,850.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 20-22' CALL



Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 22-24' CALL

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' 24-26' CALL

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Robin Hill' 1.5-2" CALL

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Robin Hill' 2-2.5" $360.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Robin Hill' 2.5-3" $470.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Robin Hill' 3-3.5" $600.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Robin Hill' 6-7" $2,475.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Robin Hill' 7-8" $3,500.00

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Robin Hill' 10-12" $10,000.00

Amelanchier laevis 1.5-2" CALL

Amelanchier laevis 5-6' $350.00

Amelanchier laevis 6-7' $400.00

Amelanchier laevis 7-8' $475.00

Amelanchier laevis 8-10' $525.00

Amelanchier laevis 10-12' $950.00

Amelanchier laevis 12-14' $1,250.00

Amelanchier laevis 'Cumulus' 2-2.5" $360.00

Amelanchier laevis 'Cumulus' 5-6" $1,375.00

Amelanchier laevis 'Spring Flurry' 2.5-3" $470.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Princess Diana' 2-2.5" $360.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Princess Diana' 10-12' $950.00

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Princess Diana' 12-14' $1,250.00

Amelanchier x lamarckii 5-6' $350.00

Amelanchier x lamarckii 8-10' $525.00

Amelanchier x lamarckii 10-12' $950.00

Aronia arbutifolia 'Brilliant Red' 6-7' $325

Aronia arbutifolia 'Brilliant Red' 7-8' $425

Aronia arbutifolia 'Brilliant Red' 8-10' $450

Aronia melanocarpa 'Glossy Black' 4-5' $225

Aronia melanocarpa 'Glossy Black' 5-6' $275

Aronia melanocarpa 'Glossy Black' 6-7' $325

Asimina triloba 1.5-2" CALL

Asimina triloba 2-2.5" $360.00

Asimina triloba 2.5-3" $470.00

Asimina triloba 3-3.5" $745.00

Asimina trioba 5-6' $325.00

Asimina trioba 10-12' $975.00

Betula alleghaniensis 2-2.5" $350.00

Betula alleghaniensis 2.5-3" $470.00

Betula alleghaniensis 3-3.5" $600.00

Betula alleghaniensis 5-6' $300.00

Betula alleghaniensis 7-8' $450.00

Betula alleghaniensis 10-12' $850.00

Betula alleghaniensis 12-14' $1,150.00

Betula alleghaniensis 14-16' $1,450.00

Betula alleghaniensis 16-18' $2,000.00

Betula lenta 1.5-2" CALL

Betula lenta 2-2.5" $350.00

Betula lenta 2.5-3" $470.00



Betula lenta 3-3.5" $600.00

Betula lenta 4-4.5" $935.00

Betula lenta 7-8' $450.00

Betula lenta 8-10' $550.00

Betula lenta 10-12' $850.00

Betula nigra 2-2.5" $250.00

Betula nigra 2.5-3" $275.00

Betula nigra 3-3.5" $375.00

Betula nigra 3.5-4" $525.00

Betula nigra 4-4.5" $675.00

Betula nigra 4.5-5" $675.00

Betula nigra 5-6" $1,050.00

Betula nigra 6-7" $1,925.00

Betula nigra 10-12' $300.00

Betula nigra 12-14' $475.00

Betula nigra 14-16' $675.00

Betula nigra 16-18' $975.00

Betula nigra 18-20' $1,250.00

Betula nigra 20-22' $1,750.00

Betula nigra 22-24' CALL

Betula nigra 24-26' CALL

Betula nigra 26-28' CALL

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 2-2.5" $250.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 2.5-3" $275.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 3-3.5" $375.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 3.5-4" $525.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 4-4.5" $675.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 4.5-5" $850.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 5-6" $1,050.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 6-7" $1,925.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 7-8" $3,250.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 8-9" $4,500.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 9-10" $5,250.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 10-12' $300.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 12-14' $475.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 14-16' $675.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 16-18' $975.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 18-20' $1,250.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 20-22' $1,750.00

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 22-24' CALL

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 24-26' CALL

Betula nigra 'Cully' (Heritage) 26-28' CALL

Betula nigra 'Litttle King' (Fox Valley) 1.5-2" CALL

Betula nigra 'Litttle King' (Fox Valley) 2-2.5" $375.00

Betula nigra 'Litttle King' (Fox Valley) 2.5-3" $485.00

Betula nigra 'Litttle King' (Fox Valley) 3-3.5" $625.00

Betula nigra 'Litttle King' (Fox Valley) 5-6" $1,350.00

Betula papyrifera 1.5-2" CALL

Betula papyrifera 2-2.5" $350.00



Betula papyrifera 2.5-3" $470.00

Betula papyrifera 3.5-4" $675.00

Betula papyrifera 4-4.5" $935.00

Betula papyrifera 6-7' $300.00

Betula papyrifera 7-8' $450.00

Betula papyrifera 16-18' $2,000.00

Betula papyrifera 20-22' $4,000.00

Betula papyrifera 22-24' CALL

Betula papyrifera 24-26' $7,500.00

Betula papyrifera 26-28' $10,000.00

Betula papyrifera 30-46' CALL

Betula papyrifera  3-3.5" $600.00

Betula papyrifera  4.5-5" $1,000.00

Betula papyrifera  5-6" $1,250.00

Betula papyrifera  8-10' $550.00

Betula papyrifera  18-20' $2,750.00

Betula papyrifera 'Chickadee' 1.5-2" CALL

Betula papyrifera 'Chickadee' 2-2.5" $350.00

Betula papyrifera 'Oenci' 10-12' $850.00

Betula papyrifera 'Oenci' (Oasis) 2-2.5" $350.00

Betula papyrifera 'Oenci' (Oasis) 2.5-3" $470.00

Betula papyrifera 'Oenci' (Oasis) 3-3.5" $600.00

Betula papyrifera 'Oenci' (Oasis) 3.5-4" $675.00

Betula papyrifera 'Renci' (Renaissance Reflection) 2-2.5" $350.00

Betula populifolia 6-7' $295.00

Betula populifolia 7-8' $325.00

Betula populifolia 8-10' $350.00

Betula populifolia 12-14' $700.00

Betula populifolia 16-18' $1,500.00

Betula populifolia 18-20' $2,000.00

Betula populifolia 20-22' $2,500.00

Betula populifolia 22-24' $3,150.00

Betula populifolia 24-26' CALL

Betula populifolia 26-28' CALL

Betula populifolia 28-30' CALL

Betula populifolia 30-32' CALL

Betula populifolia 2-2.5" $275.00

Betula populifolia 2.5-3" $350.00

Betula populifolia 3-3.5" $450.00

Betula populifolia 3.5-4" $575.00

Betula populifolia 4-4.5" $725.00

Betula populifolia 4.5-5" $875.00

Betula populifolia 10-12' $525.00

Betula populifolia 14-16' $950.00

Callicarpa dichotoma 'Issai' 5-6' $275

Calycanthus floridus 5-6' $275

Calycanthus floridus 6-7' $350

Caragana arborescens 'Pendula' 2.5-3" $325

Caragana arborescens 'Pendula' 3-3.5" $425



Caragana arborescens 'Pendula' 3.5-4" $550

Caragana arborescens 'Walker' 2-2.5" $275

Caraganga arborescens 8-10' $450

Carpinus betulus 1.5-2" $300.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 1.5-2" CALL

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 2-2.5" $325.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 2.5-3" $425.00

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 3-3.5" $550.00

Carpinus betulus 'Franz Fontaine' 2-2.5" $325.00

Carpinus betulus 'Pinocchio' 1.5-2" $185.00

Carpinus betulus (Pleached- Cubed and Rounded) 7-8' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached- Cubed and Rounded) 8-10' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached- Cubed and Rounded) 9-10' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached- Cubed and Rounded) 10-12' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached- Cubed and Rounded) 12-14' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached) 6-7' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached) 7-8' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached) 8-10' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached) 10-12' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached) 12-14' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached) 14-16' CALL

Carpinus betulus (Pleached) 16-18' CALL

Carpinus caroliniana 2.5-3" $425.00

Carpinus caroliniana 3-3.5" $550.00

Carpinus caroliniana 3.5-4" $675.00

Carpinus caroliniana 4-4.5" $850.00

Carpinus caroliniana 4.5-5" $975.00

Carpinus caroliniana 5-6" $1,250.00

Carpinus caroliniana 6-7' $300.00

Carpinus caroliniana 7-8' $450.00

Carpinus caroliniana 8-10' $550.00

Carpinus caroliniana 10-12' $850.00

Carpinus caroliniana 12-14' $1,150.00

Carpinus caroliniana 14-16' $1,450.00

Carpinus caroliniana 16-18' $2,000.00

Carpinus caroliniana 1.5-2" CALL

Carpinus caroliniana 2-2.5" $325.00

Carpinus caroliniana 6-7" $2,250.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'J.N. Select A' (Fire King) 8-10' $550.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'JFS-KW6' (Native Flame) 8-10' CALL

Carpinus caroliniana 'JN Select A' (Fire King) 8-10' CALL

Carpinus caroliniana 'JN Strain' 2-2.5" $325.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'JN Strain' 3-3.5" $550.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'JN Strain' 6-7' $300.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'JN Strain' 8-10' $550.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'Uxbridge' (Rising Fire) 1.5-2" CALL

Carpinus caroliniana 'Wisconsin Red' 2-2.5" $325.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'Wisconsin Red' 2.5-3" $425.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'Wisconsin Red' 3-3.5" $550.00



Carpinus caroliniana 'Wisconsin Red' 6-7' $300.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'Wisconsin Red' 7-8' $450.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'Wisconsin Red' 8-10' $550.00

Carpinus caroliniana 'Wisconsin Red' 10-12' $850.00

Carpinus caroliniana (Pleached) MS CALL

Carpinus japonica 2.5-3" $425.00

Carpinus x 'Shelby' 1.5-2" CALL

Carpinus x 'Shelby' 7-8' $450.00

Carya cordiformis 1-1.5" CALL

Carya illinoinensis 2-2.5" $360.00

Carya illinoinensis 2.5-3" $475.00

Carya laciniosa 1-1.5" CALL

Carya ovata 1.5-2" CALL

Carya ovata 2-2.5" $360.00

Carya ovata 3.5-4" $745.00

Carya ovata 4-4.5" $975.00

Carya ovata 4.5-5" $1,100.00

Carya ovata 5-6" $1,375.00

Carya ovata 6-7" $2,475.00

Carya ovata 7-8" $4,125.00

Carya ovata 8-9" $5,000.00

Carya ovata 9-10" $7,250.00

Carya ovata 10-12" $9,500.00

Carya ovata 12-14" $14,500.00

Castanea mollissima .5-1" CALL

Castanea mollissima 'Benton Harbor' .5-1" CALL

Castanea mollissima 'Homestead Graft' .5-1" CALL

Castanea mollissima 'Khor Graft' .5-1" CALL

Castanea sativa x crenata 'Precoce Migoule' .5-1" CALL

Catalpa speciosa 1.5-2" CALL

Catalpa speciosa 2-2.5" $275.00

Catalpa speciosa 2.5-3" $350.00

Catalpa speciosa 3-3.5" $450.00

Catalpa speciosa 3.5-4" $575.00

Catalpa speciosa 4-4.5" $725.00

Catalpa speciosa 7-8" $3,250.00

Catalpa speciosa 8-9" $4,500.00

Catalpa speciosa 10-12" $8,500.00

Catalpa speciosa 18-20' $1,250.00

Catalpa speciosa 20-22' CALL

Celtis occidentalis 1.5-2" CALL

Celtis occidentalis 2-2.5" $250.00

Celtis occidentalis 2.5-3" $275.00

Celtis occidentalis 3-3.5" $375.00

Celtis occidentalis 3.5-4" $525.00

Celtis occidentalis 4-4.5" $675.00

Celtis occidentalis 4.5-5" $850.00

Celtis occidentalis 5-6" $1,050.00

Celtis occidentalis 6-7" $1,925.00



Celtis occidentalis 7-8" $3,250.00

Celtis occidentalis 8-9" $4,500.00

Celtis occidentalis 9-10" $5,250.00

Celtis occidentalis 10-12" $8,500.00

Cephalanthus occidentalis 'Fiber Optics' 4-5' $250

Cephalanthus occidentalis 'Fiber Optics' 5-6' $300

Cephalanthus occidentalis 'Fiber Optics' 6-7' $375

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 6-7' $300.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 7-8' $550.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 8-10' $550.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 10-12' $850.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 24-46' CALL

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  1.5-2" CALL

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  2-2.5" $325.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  2.5-3" $425.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  3-3.5" $550.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  3.5-4" $675.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  6-7" $2,250.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  7-8" $3,750.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum  8-9" $3,750.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Claim Jumper' 2.5-3" $425.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Hanna's Heart' 1.5-2" CALL

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Hanna's Heart' 2-2.5" $325.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Hanna's Heart' 2.5-3" $425.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Hanna's Heart' 6-7' $300.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Hanna's Heart' 7-8' $550.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Hanna's Heart' 8-10' $950.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Pendula' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Pendula' 2-2.5" $425.00

Cercidiphyllum japonicum 'Pendula' 3.5-4" $1,250.00

Cercis canadensis 1-1.5" CALL

Cercis canadensis 5-6' $300.00

Cercis canadensis 6-7' $450.00

Cercis canadensis 7-8' $600.00

Cercis canadensis 8-10' $850.00

Cercis canadensis 10-12' $950.00

Cercis canadensis 12-14' $1,250.00

Cercis canadensis 14-16' $1,500.00

Cercis canadensis 2-2.5" $325.00

Cercis canadensis 2.5-3" $425.00

Cercis canadensis 3-3.5" $550.00

Cercis canadensis 3.5-4" $675.00

Cercis canadensis 4-4.5" $850.00

Cercis canadensis 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Cercis canadensis 5-6" $1,250.00

Cercis canadensis 6-7" $2,650.00

Cercis canadensis 7-8" $3,750.00

Cercis canadensis 8-9" $4,500.00

Cercis canadensis 10-12" $10,000.00



Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 2-2.5" $325.00

Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 2.5-3" $425.00

Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 3-3.5" $550.00

Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 3.5-4" $675.00

Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 4-4.5" $850.00

Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 8-10' $850.00

Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 10-12' $950.00

Cercis canadensis 'Alba' 12-14' $1,250.00

Cercis canadensis 'Appalachian Red' 2-2.5" $325.00

Cercis canadensis 'Appalachian Red' 2.5-3" $425.00

Cercis canadensis 'Appalachian Red' 3-3.5" $550.00

Cercis canadensis 'Appalachian Red' 3.5-4" $675.00

Cercis canadensis 'Covey' (Lavender Twist) 2-2.5" $325.00

Cercis canadensis 'MN Strain' 10-12' $950.00

Cercis canadensis 'MN Strain' 12-14' $1,250.00

Cercis canadensis 'Vanilla Twist' 1.5-2" $300.00

Cercis canadensis 'Vanilla Twist' 2.5-3" $425.00

Cercis canadensis 'Vanilla Twist' 3.5-4" $675.00

Chaenomeles japonica 2-3' $250

Chionanthus retusus 2-2.5" $360.00

Chionanthus retusus 2.5-3" $470.00

Chionanthus virginicus 1.5-2" CALL

Chionanthus virginicus 2-2.5" $360.00

Chionanthus virginicus 2.5-3" $470.00

Chionanthus virginicus 4-5' $325.00

Chionanthus virginicus 5-6' $375.00

Chionanthus virginicus 6-7' $575.00

Chionanthus virginicus 7-8' $750.00

Chionanthus virginicus 8-10' $925.00

Cladastris kentukea 4-4.5" $800.00

Cladastris kentukea 5-6" $1,250.00

Cladastris kentukea 6-7" $2,250.00

Cladastris kentukea 7-8" $3,500.00

Cladastris kentukea 16-18' $2,000.00

Cladrastis kentukea 1.5-2" CALL

Cladrastis kentukea 2-2.5" $300.00

Cladrastis kentukea 2.5-3" $400.00

Cladrastis kentukea 3-3.5" $575.00

Cladrastis kentukea 3.5-4" $650.00

Cladrastis kentukea 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Cladrastis kentukea 8-9" $5,000.00

Cornus alba 'Bailhalo' (Ivory Halo) 4-5' $225

Cornus alternifolia 4-5' $450.00

Cornus alternifolia 5-6' $550.00

Cornus florida 1.5-2" CALL

Cornus florida 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus florida 2.5-3 $550.00

Cornus florida 5-6' $300.00

Cornus florida 6-7' $450.00



Cornus florida 7-8' $600.00

Cornus florida 8-10' $850.00

Cornus florida 10-12' $1,150.00

Cornus florida 'Cheerokee Chief' 6-7' $450.00

Cornus florida 'Cheerokee Chief' 7-8' $600.00

Cornus florida 'Cheerokee Chief' 8-10' $850.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus florida 'Cherokee Chief' 2.5-3" $550.00

Cornus florida 'Jean's Appalachian Snow' 1-1.5" $275.00

Cornus florida 'Kay's Appalachian Mist' 1-1.5" $275.00

Cornus florida 'Kay's Appalachian Mist' 7-8' $600.00

Cornus florida 'Rubra' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus florida 'Rubra' 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus florida 'Rubra' 6-7' $450.00

Cornus florida 'Rubra' 7-8' $600.00

Cornus florida 'Rubra' 8-10' $850.00

Cornus florida 'Superior White' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus florida 'Superior White' 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus kousa 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus kousa 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus kousa 'Galzam' (Galilean) 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus kousa 'Galzam' (Galilean) 6-7' $450.00

Cornus kousa 'Galzam' (Galilean) 7-8' $600.00

Cornus kousa 'Galzam' (Galilean) 8-10' $850.00

Cornus kousa 'Galzam' (Galilean) 12-14' $1,500.00

Cornus kousa 'Radiant Rose' 2.5-3" $550.00

Cornus kousa 'Rutpink' (Scarlett Fire) 1-1.5" $275.00

Cornus kousa 'Satomi' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus kousa 'Satomi' 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus kousa 'Satomi' 5-6' $300.00

Cornus kousa 'Satomi' 6-7' $450.00

Cornus kousa 'Satomi' 7-8' $600.00

Cornus kousa 'Satomi' 8-10' $850.00

Cornus kousa 'Summer Fun' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus kousa 'Summer Gold' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus kousa var. chinensis 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus kousa var. chinensis 6-7' $450.00

Cornus kousa var. chinensis 'Bradshaw' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus kousa var. chinensis 'Milky Way' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus kousa var. chinensis 'Milky Way' 5-6' $300.00

Cornus mas 6-7' $325.00

Cornus mas 7-8' $450.00

Cornus mas 8-10' $550.00

Cornus mas 10-12' $850.00

Cornus mas 18-20' $2,750.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 1.5-2" $275.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 2-2.5" $325.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 3-3.5" $550.00



Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 3.5-4" $675.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 4-4.5" $850.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 5-6' $250.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 6-7' $325.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 7-8' $450.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 8-10' $550.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 10-12' $850.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 12-14' $1,150.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 14-16' $1,450.00

Cornus mas 'Golden Glory' 16-18' $2,000.00

Cornus officinalis 7-8' $600.00

Cornus officinalis 8-10' $850.00

Cornus officinalis 10-12' $1,150.00

Cornus racemosa 4-5' $235

Cornus racemosa 5-6' $250

Cornus racemosa 6-7' $325

Cornus racemosa 7-8' $425

Cornus racemosa 8-10' $550

Cornus racemosa 10-12' $675

Cornus x 'Eddie's White Wonder' 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus x 'Eddie's White Wonder' 2-2.5" $425.00

Cornus x 'Eddie's White Wonder' 2.5-3" $550.00

Cornus x 'Eddie's White Wonder' 3-3.5" $675.00

Cornus x 'KN30-8' (Venus) 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus x 'Rutgan' (Stellar Pink) 1.5-2" $325.00

Cornus x 'Rutgan' (Stellar Pink) 2-2.5" $325.00

Cornus x 'Rutgan' (Stellar Pink) 2.5-3" $425.00

Cornus x 'Rutgan' (Stellar Pink) 6-7' $450.00

Cornus x 'Rutgan' (Stellar Pink) 7-8' $600.00

Cornus x rutgersensis 'Celestial' (Galaxy) 10-12' $1,150.00

Corylus avellana 'Burgandy Lace' 2.5-3" $425.00

Corylus avellana 'Contorta' 5-6'  W $575.00

Corylus avellana 'Contorta' 6-7' W $675.00

Corylus avellana 'Contorta' 7-8' W $800.00

Corylus avellana 'Red Dragon' 5-6'  W $575.00

Corylus avellana 'Red Dragon' 6-7' W $675.00

Corylus avellana 'Red Dragon' 7-8' W $800.00

Corylus colurna 1.5-2" CALL

Corylus colurna 2-2.5" $325.00

Corylus colurna 2.5-3" $425.00

Corylus colurna 5-6" $1,250.00

Corylus colurna 7-8" $2,250.00

Corylus colurna 8-9" $5,500.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Grace' 8-10' $350.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Grace' 10-12' $575.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' 5-6' $225.00

Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' 6-7' $275.00

Cotinus obovatus 1.5-2" CALL



Cotinus obovatus 8-10' $550.00

Cotinus obovatus 10-12' $900.00

Crataegus ambigua 2.5-3" $275.00

Crataegus ambigua 8-10' $525.00

Crataegus ambigua 10-12' $950.00

Crataegus crus-galli inermis 5-6' $350.00

Crataegus crus-galli var. inermis 1.5-2" CALL

Crataegus crus-galli var. inermis 2-2.5" $250.00

Crataegus crus-galli var. inermis 2.5-3" $275.00

Crataegus crus-galli var. inermis 3-3.5" $375.00

Crataegus crus-galli var. inermis 3.5-4" $525.00

Crataegus crus-galli var. inermis 6-7" $1,925.00

Crataegus laevigata 'Crimson Cloud' 1.5-2" CALL

Crataegus laevigata 'Crimson Cloud' 2-2.5" $250.00

Crataegus laevigata 'Crimson Cloud' 2.5-3" $275.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 1.5-2" CALL

Crataegus phaenopyrum 2-2.5" $250.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 2.5-3" $275.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 3-3.5" $375.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 3.5-4" $525.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 12-14' $900.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 14-16' $1,150.00

Crataegus phaenopyrum 'Lustre' 16-18' $1,500.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 1.5-2" CALL

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 2-2.5" $250.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 2.5-3" $275.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 3-3.5" $375.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 3.5-4" $525.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 7-8' $475.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 8-10' $525.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 10-12' $950.00

Crataegus viridis 'Winter King' 12-14' $1,250.00

Crataegus x mordenensis 'Snowbird' 1.5-2" CALL

Crataegus x mordenensis 'Snowbird' 2-2.5" $250.00

Crataegus x mordenensis 'Snowbird' 2.5-3" $275.00

Crataegus x mordenensis 'Snowbird' 3-3.5" $375.00

Crataegus x mordenensis 'Snowbird' 3.5-4" $525.00

Crataegus x mordenensis 'Snowbird' 4-4.5" $675.00

Crataegus x mordenensis 'Toba' 2-2.5" $250.00

Diospyros virginiana 3.5-4" $700.00

Diospyros virginiana 4-4.5" $875.00

Diospyros virginiana 4.5-5" $935.00

Diospyros virginiana 16-18' $2,500.00

Diospyros virginiana 18-20' $3,500.00

Diospyros virginiana 2-2.5" $325.00

Diospyros virginiana 3-3.5" $550.00

Diospyros virginiana 5-6" $1,250.00

Diospyros virginiana 7-8" $3,750.00

Diospyros virginiana 8-9" $4,500.00



Fagus grandifolia 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus grandifolia 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus grandifolia 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus grandifolia 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus grandifolia 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus grandifolia 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus grandifolia 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Fagus grandifolia 5-6" $1,250.00

Fagus grandifolia 6-7" $2,250.00

Fagus grandifolia 7-8" $3,750.00

Fagus grandifolia 8-9" $4,500.00

Fagus grandifolia 9-10" $5,500.00

Fagus grandifolia 10-12" $8,500.00

Fagus grandifolia 12-14" $14,000.00

Fagus grandifolia 14-16" CALL

Fagus grandifolia 16-18" CALL

Fagus grandifolia Pleached ("Snowman") 9-10' CALL

Fagus grandifolia Pleached (Rounded) 5-7' CALL

Fagus grandifolia Pleached (Square) 8-10' CALL

Fagus sylvatica 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus sylvatica 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus sylvatica 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus sylvatica 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 5-6" $1,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 6-7" $2,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 7-8" $3,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 12-14" $14,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 16-18" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 18-20" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 20-22" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' (Fernleaf) 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' (Fernleaf) 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' (Fernleaf) 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' (Fernleaf) 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' (Fernleaf) 5-6" $1,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' (Fernleaf) 6-7" $2,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Asplenifolia' (Fernleaf) 7-8" $3,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck Purple' 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck Purple' 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck Purple' 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 1-1.5" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 4-4.5" $850.00



Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 5-6" $1,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyckii' 6-7" $2,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Pendula' 10-12" $7,500.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 5-6" $1,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain' 6-7" $2,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 5-6" $1,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 6-7" $2,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 7-8" $3,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 8-9" $4,500.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Red Obelisk' 9-10" $5,500.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 12-14" $14,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Riversii' 14-16" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohan Gold' 9-10" $5,500.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 5-6" $1,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 6-7" $2,250.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Rohanii' 7-8" $3,750.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' (Tri-color) 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' (Tri-color) 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' (Tri-color) 2.5-3" $425.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' (Tri-color) 3-3.5" $550.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' (Tri-color) 3.5-4" $675.00

Fagus sylvatica 'Roseomarginata' (Tri-color) 4-4.5" $850.00

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea 'Pendula' 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea 'Pendula' 2-2.5" $325.00

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea (Copper) 1.5-2" CALL

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea (Copper) 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea (Copper) 5-6" $1,250.00



Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea (Copper) 9-10" $5,500.00

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea (Copper) 10-12" $7,500.00

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea (Copper) 16-18" CALL

Fagus sylvatica f. purpurea (Copper) 18-20" CALL

Fagus sylvatica Pleached (Cubed) CALL CALL

Fagus sylvatica Pleached (Rounded) 4" CALL

Fagus sylvatica Pleached (Rounded) 6-7' CALL

Forsythia 'Northern Gold' 5-6' $250

Forsythia intermedia 'Spring Glory' 4-5' $225

Fothergilla gardenii 4-5' $285

Fothergilla intermedia 'Blue Shadow' 5-6' $450

Gingko biloba 'Golden Globe' 2-2.5" $325.00

Gingko biloba 'Golden Globe' 7-8' CALL

Gingko biloba 'Mariken' 18-24" H CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 1.5-2" CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 2-2.5" $325.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 2.5-3" $425.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 3-3.5" $550.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 3.5-4" $675.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 4-4.5" $850.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 5-6" $1,250.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 8-9" $5,000.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 9-10" $6,250.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 10-12" $9,250.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 12-14" $12,500.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 14-16" CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 7-8' CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 8-10' CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' 18-20' CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Jade Butterfly' 1.5-2" CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 1.5-2" CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 2-2.5" $325.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 2.5-3" $425.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 3-3.5" $550.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 3.5-4" $675.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 4-4.5" $850.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Magyar' 5-6" $1,250.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' 1.5-2" CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' 2-2.5" $325.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' 2.5-3" $425.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' 3-3.5" $550.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' 3.5-4" $675.00

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry' 12-14' CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Shangri- La' 1.5-2" CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'Shangri- La' 2-2.5" $325.00

Ginkgo biloba 'The President' 7-8' CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'The President' 8-10' CALL



Ginkgo biloba 'The President' (Presidential Gold) 1.5-2" CALL

Ginkgo biloba 'The President' (Presidential Gold) 2-2.5" $325.00

Ginkgo biloba 'The President' (Presidential Gold) 2.5-3" $425.00

Ginkgo biloba 'The President' (Presidential Gold) 3-3.5" $550.00

Ginkgo biloba 'The President' (Presidential Gold) 3.5-4" $675.00

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 1.5-2" CALL

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 2-2.5" $250.00

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 2.5-3" $275.00

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 3-3.5" $375.00

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 4-4.5" $675.00

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 8-9" $4,500.00

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 9-10" $5,250.00

Gleditisia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 10-12" $8,500.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Cristie' (Halka) 1.5-2" CALL

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Cristie' (Halka) 2-2.5" $250.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Cristie' (Halka) 2.5-3" $275.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Cristie' (Halka) 3-3.5" $375.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Cristie' (Halka) 3.5-4" $525.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Cristie' (Halka) 4-4.5" $675.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Cristie' (Halka) 4.5-5" $850.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Draves' (Streetkeeper) 2-2.5" $250.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Draves' (Streetkeeper) 2.5-3" $275.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Draves' (Streetkeeper) 3-3.5" $375.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Draves' (Streetkeeper) 3.5-4" $525.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 1.5-2" CALL

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 2-2.5" $250.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 2.5-3" $275.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 3-3.5" $375.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 3.5-4" $525.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 4-4.5" $675.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 10-12' $525.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 12-14' $750.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 14-16' $950.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 16-18' $1,500.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Impcole' (Imperial) 18-20' $2,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 3.5-4" $525.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Shademaster' 12-14" $10,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 1.5-2" CALL

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 2-2.5" $250.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 2.5-3" $275.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 3-3.5" $375.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 3.5-4" $525.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 4-4.5" $675.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 4.5-5" $850.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 9-10" $5,250.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 10-12" $8,500.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 12-14" $10,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 10-12' $525.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 12-14' $750.00



Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 14-16' $950.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 16-18' $1,500.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 18-20' $2,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 20-22' $2,500.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 22-24' $3,150.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 24-26' $4,000.00

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Skycole' (Skyline) 26-40' CALL

Gleditsia triacanthos var.inermis 'Harve' (Northern Acclaim)3-3.5" $375.00

Gleditsia triacanthos var.inermis 'Harve' (Northern Acclaim)3.5-4" $525.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 2.5-3" $275.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 3-3.5" $375.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 3.5-4" $525.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 4-4.5" $675.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 4.5-5" $850.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 5-6" $1,050.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 6-7" $1,925.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 7-8" $3,250.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 8-9" $4,500.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 9-10" $5,250.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 10-12" $8,500.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 12-14" $10,000.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 14-16' $950.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 16-18' $1,500.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 18-20' $2,000.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 20-30' CALL

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 2.5-3" $275.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 3-3.5" $375.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 3.5-4" $525.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 4-4.5" $675.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 4.5-5" $850.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 5-6" $1,050.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 6-7" $1,925.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 7-8" $3,250.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 8-9" $4,500.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 9-10" $5,250.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 12-14' $700.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 14-16' $950.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 16-18' $1,500.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Espresso' 18-20' $2,000.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'McKBranched' (Decaf) 18-20' $2,000.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Prairie Titan' 2.5-3" $275.00

Gymnocladus dioicus 'Prairie Titan' 3.5-4" $525.00

Halesia carolina 2-2.5" $360.00

Halesia carolina 8-10' CALL

Halesia carolina 10-12' CALL

Halesia carolina 12-14' CALL

Halesia carolina 'Jersey Belle' 2-2.5" $360.00

Hamamelis intermedia 'Arnold's Promise' 3-4' $250

Hamamelis intermedia 'Pallida' 3-4' $250



Hamamelis vernalis  5-6' $325

Hamamelis vernalis  6-7' $375

Hamamelis vernalis  7-8' $415

Hamamelis vernalis  8-10' $495

Hamamelis vernalis 'Powered Burgandy' 3-4' $250

Hamamelis virginiana 5-6' $325

Hamamelis virginiana 6-7' $375

Hamamelis virginiana 7-8' $415

Hamamelis virginiana 8-10' $495

Hamamelis virginiana 10-12' $650

Hamamelis virginiana 12-14' $950

Hamamelis virginiana 18-20' $2,950

Heptacodium miconioides 4-5' $275

Heptacodium miconioides 6-7' $375

Heptacodium miconioides 7-8' $415

Heptacodium miconioides 8-10' $495

Heptacodium miconioides 10-12' $650

Heptacodium miconioides 12-14' $950

Heptacodium miconioides 'Temple of Bloom' 4-5' $275

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' 5-6' $275

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' 8-10' $425

Hibiscus syriacus 'Ardens' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Ardens' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Ardens' 8-10' $425

Hibiscus syriacus 'Bali' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Bali' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Bali' 8-10' $425

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Angel' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Angel' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Angel' 8-10' $425

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Chiffon' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blushing Bride' 5-6' $275

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blushing Bride' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blushing Bride' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blushing Bride' 8-10' $425

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blushing Bride' 10-12' $550

Hibiscus syriacus 'Collie Mullens' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Collie Mullens' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Collie Mullens' 8-10' $425

Hibiscus syriacus 'Diana' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Diana' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'French Cabaret' Blush 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'French Cabaret' Blush 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Lavender Chiffon' 1.5-2" $300.00

Hibiscus syriacus 'Lavender Chiffon' 5-6' $275

Hibiscus syriacus 'Lavender Chiffon' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Lavender Chiffon' 7-8' $375



Hibiscus syriacus 'Minerva' 5-6' $275

Hibiscus syriacus 'Minerva' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Minerva' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Minerva' 10-12' $550

Hibiscus syriacus 'Red Heart' 5-6' $275

Hibiscus syriacus 'Scarlett Heart' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Scarlett Heart' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'Scarlett Heart' 8-10' $425

Hibiscus syriacus 'Tahiti' 6-7' $315

Hibiscus syriacus 'Tahiti' 7-8' $375

Hibiscus syriacus 'White Chiffon' 1.5-2" $300.00

Hibiscus syriacus 'White Pillar' 4-5' $250

Hydrangea 'Berry White' 4-5' $150

Hydrangea 'Limelight' 5-6' $225

Hydrangea 'Limelight' 6-7' $315

Hydrangea 'Limelight' 7-8' $375

Hydrangea 'Limelight' 8-10' $415

Hydrangea 'Little Quickfire' 4-5' $245

Hydrangea 'Pinky Winky' 5-6' $235

Hydrangea 'Vanilla Strawberry' 7-8' $375

Hydrangea 'Vanilla Strawberry' 8-10' $415

Hydrangea paniculata 'Bulk' (Quickfire) 1.5-2" $275.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' (PeeGee) 2-2.5" $375.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' (PeeGee) 2.5-3" $450.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' (PeeGee) 4-5' $165

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' (PeeGee) 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' (PeeGee) 6-7' $315

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' (PeeGee) 7-8' $385

Hydrangea paniculata 'Grandiflora' (PeeGee) 8-10' $415

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 1.5-2" $275.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 2-2.5" $375.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 2.5-3" $450.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 6-7' $315

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 7-8' $375

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' 8-10' $415

Hydrangea paniculata 'Little Lime' 5-6' $295

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom' 2-2.5" $375.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom' 3-3.5" $575.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom' 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom' 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom' 6-7' $315

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom' 7-8' $385

Hydrangea paniculata 'Phantom' 8-10' $415

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky' 2.5-3" $450.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky' 3-3.5" $575.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky' 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky' 5-6' $225



Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky' 6-7' $315

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky' 7-8' $385

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky' 8-10' $415

Hydrangea paniculata 'Quick Fire' 1.5-2" $275.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Quick Fire' 2-2.5" $375.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Quick Fire' 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Quick Fire' 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Renba' (First Editions Berry White) 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Renba' (First Editions Berry White) 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Renba' (First Editions Berry White) 6-7' $315

Hydrangea paniculata 'Renhy' (Vanilla Strawberry) 1.5-2" $275.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Rensun' (Strawberry Sundae) 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Rensun' (Strawberry Sundae) 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Tardiva' 7-8' $385

Hydrangea paniculata 'Unique' 1.5-2" $275.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Unique' 2-2.5" $375.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Unique' 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Unique' 6-7' $315

Hydrangea paniculata 'Unique' 7-8' $385

Hydrangea paniculata 'Vanilla Strawberry' 1.5-2" $275.00

Hydrangea paniculata 'Vanilla Strawberry' 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Vanilla Strawberry' 5-6' $225

Hydrangea paniculata 'Vanilla Strawberry' 6-7' $315

Hydrangea paniculata 'Vanilla Strawberry' 7-8' $385

Hydrangea paniculata 'White Diamonds' 4-5' $150

Hydrangea paniculata 'Wim\'s Red' (Fire and Ice) 8-10' $415

Hydrangea panioculata 'Pink Diamond' 4-5' $150

Ilex verticillata 4-5' $185

Ilex verticillata 5-6' $275

Ilex verticillata 'Afterglow' 4-5' $200

Ilex verticillata 'Afterglow' 5-6' $300

Ilex verticillata 'Jim Dandy' 3-4' $165

Ilex verticillata 'Jim Dandy' 6-7' $425

Ilex verticillata 'Red Sprite' 4-5' $200

Ilex verticillata 'Sparkleberry' 5-6' $300

Ilex verticillata 'Sparkleberry' 6-7' $425

Ilex verticillata 'Sparkleberry' 7-8' $550

Ilex verticillata 'Sparkleberry' 8-10' $675

Ilex verticillata 'Wildfire' 4-5' $200

Juglans nigra 1.5-2" CALL

Juglans nigra 4-4.5" $935.00

Juglans nigra 5-6" $1,375.00

Juglans nigra 6-7" $2,475.00

Juglans nigra 9-10" $6,050.00

Kolkwitzia amabilis 'Pink Cloud' 7-8' $385

Ligustrum ovalifolium 5-6' $150

Ligustrum ovalifolium 6-7' $175

Ligustrum ovalifolium 7-8' $195

Ligustrum ovalifolium 8-10' $225



Lindera benzoin 5-6' CALL

Lindera benzoin 6-7' CALL

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Happidaze' 2.5-3" $425.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Moraine' 2-2.5" $325.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Moraine' 2.5-3" $425.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Moraine' 3-3.5" $550.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Moraine' 3.5-4" $675.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Moraine' 5-6" $1,250.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silouette' 2-2.5" $275.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 2-2.5" $325.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 2.5-3" $425.00

Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon' 5-6" $1,250.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  1.5-2" CALL

Liriodendron tulipifera  2-2.5" $300.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  2.5-3" $400.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  3-3.5" $575.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  3.5-4" $650.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  4-4.5" $800.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  4.5-5" $1,000.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  5-6" $1,250.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  6-7" $2,250.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  7-8" $3,750.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  8-9" $4,750.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  9-10" $5,500.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  10-12" $8,500.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  12-14' $1,150.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  16-18' $2,000.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  22-24' $5,000.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  24-26' $7,500.00

Liriodendron tulipifera  26-28' $10,000.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiata' 1.5-2" CALL

Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiata' 2-2.5" $325.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiata' 2.5-3" $450.00

Liriodendron tulipifera 'Fastigiata' 3.5-4" $575.00

Lonicera tatarica 8-10' $225

Maackia amurensis 3.5-4" $675.00

Maackia amurensis 4-4.5" $850.00

Maackia amurensis 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Maackia amurensis 5-6" $1,250.00

Maackia amurensis 6-7" $2,250.00

Maackia amurensis 9-10" $5,500.00

Maackia amurensis 10-12" $8,500.00

Maackia amurensis 'Starburst' 3-3.5" $525.00

Maackia amurensis 'Starburst' 3.5-4" $675.00

Maackia amurensis 'Starburst' 4-4.5" $850.00

Maackia amurensis 'Starburst' 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Maackia amurensis 'Starburst' 5-6" $1,250.00

Maackia amurensis 'Starburst' 6-7" $2,250.00

Magnolia 'Ann' 1.5-2" CALL



Magnolia 'Betty' 1.5-2" CALL

Magnolia 'Butterflies' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia 'Judy Zuk' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia 'Judy Zuk' 2.5-3" $470.00

Magnolia acuminata 18-20' $5,000.00

Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown Beauty' 1.5-2" CALL

Magnolia grandiflora 'Edith Bogue' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia kobus 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia kobus 2.5-3" $470.00

Magnolia kobus 3-3.5" $600.00

Magnolia kobus 3.5-4" $745.00

Magnolia kobus 4-4.5" $935.00

Magnolia kobus 4.5-5" $935.00

Magnolia kobus 14-16' $1,750.00

Magnolia kobus 18-20' $5,000.00

Magnolia soulangeana  6-7' $525.00

Magnolia soulangeana  7-8' $675.00

Magnolia soulangeana 'Alexandrina' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia stellata 'Centennial Blush' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia stellata 'Centennial Blush' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia stellata 'Centennial Blush' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia stellata 'Centennial Blush' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia stellata 'Centennial Blush' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia stellata 'Centennial Blush' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 12-14' $1,250.00

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star' 18-20' $5,000.00

Magnolia virginiana 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia virginiana 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia virginiana 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia virginiana 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia virginiana 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia virginiana 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Jim Wilson' (Moonglow) 1.5-2" CALL

Magnolia virginiana 'Jim Wilson' (Moonglow) 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 12-14' $1,250.00

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow' 14-16' $1,750.00



Magnolia virginiana 'Northern Belle' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia x 'Ann' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia x 'Ann' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia x 'Ann' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia x 'Ann' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia x 'Betty' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia x 'Betty' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia x 'Betty' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia x 'Betty' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia x 'Elizabeth' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia x 'Elizabeth' 2.5-3" $470.00

Magnolia x 'Elizabeth' 3-3.5" $600.00

Magnolia x 'Elizabeth' 3.5-4" $745.00

Magnolia x 'Elizabeth' 4-4.5" $935.00

Magnolia x 'Elizabeth' 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia x 'Elizabeth' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia x 'Galaxy' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia x 'Galaxy' 2.5-3" $470.00

Magnolia x 'Galaxy' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia x 'Galaxy' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia x 'Galaxy' 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia x 'Galaxy' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia x 'Jane' 12-14' $1,250.00

Magnolia x 'Susan' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia x 'Susan' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia x 'Susan' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia x 'Susan' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia x 'Susan' 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia x 'Vulcan' 3-3.5" $600.00

Magnolia x 'Vulcan' 3.5-4" $745.00

Magnolia x 'Vulcan' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia x 'Vulcan' 14-16' $1,750.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 1.5-2" CALL

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 2.5-3" $470.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 6-7' $525.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 7-8' $675.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 12-14' $1,250.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Leonard Messel' 14-16' $1,750.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 2-2.5" $360.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 2.5-3" $470.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 3-3.5" $600.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 4-5' $265.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 5-6' $385.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 6-7' $545.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 7-8' $675.00



Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 8-10' $850.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 10-12' $950.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 16-18' $3,000.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 18-20' $5,000.00

Magnolia x loebneri 'Merrill' 20-22' CALL

Malus 'Adams' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Adams' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Adams' 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus 'Adams' 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus 'Adams' 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus 'Adams' 6-7" $1,925.00

Malus 'Adams' 7-8' $450.00

Malus 'Adirondack' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Adirondack' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Adirondack' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Adirondack' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Adirondack' 6-7' $300.00

Malus 'Centennial' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Coralburst' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Coralburst' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Coralburst' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Donald Wyman' 10-12" $8,500.00

Malus 'Echtermeyer Weeping' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 10-12' $850.00

Malus 'Indian Magic' 7-8' $450.00

Malus 'Jarmin' (Marilee) 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Jarmin' (Marilee) 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Jarmin' (Marilee) 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus 'Louisa' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Louisa' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Louisa' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Louisa' 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Prairifire' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 6-7" $1,925.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 6-7' $300.00

Malus 'Prairifire' 8-10' $550.00

Malus 'Profusion' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Profusion' 8-10' $550.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Purple Prince' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 3.5-4" $525.00



Malus 'Purple Prince' 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus 'Purple Prince' 6-7" $1,925.00

Malus 'Red Jade' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Red Jade' 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Red Jade' 10-12" $8,500.00

Malus 'Red Jewel' (Jewelcole) 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Red Jewel' (Jewelcole) 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Red Jewel' (Jewelcole) 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Red Jewel' (Jewelcole) 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Red Jewel' (Jewelcole) 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Red Jewel' (Jewelcole) 7-8' $450.00

Malus 'Robinson' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Royal Beauty' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Royal Beauty' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Royal Beauty' 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 6-7" $1,925.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 6-7' $300.00

Malus 'Royal Raindrops' 8-10' $550.00

Malus 'Sargentii' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Sargentii' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Sargentii' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Sargentii' 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 2-5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 6-7" $1,925.00

Malus 'Schmidtcutleaf' (Golden Raindrops) 10-12' $850.00

Malus 'Shotizam' (Showtime) 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Snowdrift' 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Snowdrift' 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Snowdrift' 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Snowdrift' 9-10" $5,250.00

Malus 'Spring Snow' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Spring Snow' 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus 'Strawberry Parfait' 2-2.5" $250.00



Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 1.5-2" CALL

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 6-7" $1,925.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 7-8" $3,500.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 8-9" $4,500.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 9-10" $5,250.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 10-12" CALL

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 6-7' $300.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 7-8' $450.00

Malus 'Sutyzam' (Sugar Tyme) 8-10' $550.00

Malus 'Swesutyzam' (Sweet Sugar Tyme) 8-10' $550.00

Malus floribunda 1.5-2" CALL

Malus floribunda 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus floribunda 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus floribunda 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus floribunda 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus floribunda 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus floribunda 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus floribunda 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus x 'Dolgo' 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 1.5-2" CALL

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 3-3.5" $375.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 5-6" $1,050.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 6-7" $1,925.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 8-9" $4,500.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 9-10" $5,250.00

Malus x 'Hargozam' (Harvest Gold) 12-14" $10,000.00

Malus x 'Indian Magic' 1.5-2" CALL

Malus x 'Jeflite' (Starlite) 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus x 'Jeflite' (Starlite) 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus x adstringens 'Durelo' (Gladiator) 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus x adstringens 'Durelo' (Gladiator) 2.5-3" $275.00

Malus x adstringens 'Durelo' (Gladiator) 3.5-4" $525.00

Malus x adstringens 'Durelo' (Gladiator) 4-4.5" $675.00

Malus x adstringens 'Durelo' (Gladiator) 4.5-5" $850.00

Malus x adstringens 'Jefgreen' (Emerald Spire) 1.5-2" CALL

Malus x adstringens 'Jefgreen' (Emerald Spire) 2-2.5" $250.00

Malus x adstringens 'Jefgreen' (Emerald Spire) 4-4.5" $675.00



Malus x adstringens 'Jefgreen' (Emerald Spire) 6-7' $300.00

Malus x adstringens 'Jefgreen' (Emerald Spire) 8-10' $550.00

Nyssa sylvatica 1.5-2" CALL

Nyssa sylvatica 2-2.5" $450.00

Nyssa sylvatica 2.5-3" $625.00

Nyssa sylvatica 3-3.5" $875.00

Nyssa sylvatica 3.5-4" $1,200.00

Nyssa sylvatica 4-4.5" $2,000.00

Nyssa sylvatica 4.5-5" $2,950.00

Nyssa sylvatica  6-7' $675.00

Nyssa sylvatica  7-8' $800.00

Nyssa sylvatica  8-10' $1,000.00

Nyssa sylvatica  10-12' $1,450.00

Nyssa sylvatica  12-14' $2,150.00

Nyssa sylvatica  14-16' $2,750.00

Nyssa sylvatica  20-22' $5,000.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Majestic' 2-2.5" $450.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Majestic' 2.5-3" $625.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Majestic' 3-3.5" $875.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Majestic' 3.5-4" $1,200.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Majestic' 8-10' $1,000.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Northern Splendor' 2-2.5" $450.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Northern Splendor' 2.5-3" $625.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Northern Splendor' 6-7' $675.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Northern Splendor' 7-8' $800.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Tupelo Tower' 2-2.5" $450.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Tupelo Tower' 2.5-3" $625.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Tupelo Tower' 6-7' $675.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Tupelo Tower' 7-8' $800.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Tupelo Tower' 14-16' $2,750.00

Nyssa sylvatica 'Wildfire' 2-2.5" $450.00

Ostrya virginiana 1.5-2" CALL

Ostrya virginiana 2-2.5" $360.00

Ostrya virginiana 2.5-3" $470.00

Ostrya virginiana 3-3.5" $600.00

Ostrya virginiana 3.5-4" $745.00

Ostrya virginiana 4-4.5" $935.00

Ostrya virginiana 4.5-5" $1,100.00

Ostrya virginiana 5-6" $1,375.00

Ostrya virginiana 6-7" $2,475.00

Ostrya virginiana 12-14' $1,150.00

Ostrya virginiana 14-16' $1,450.00

Ostrya virginiana 16-18' $1,850.00

Ostrya virginiana 18-20' $2,500.00

Ostrya virginiana (Two-Stem) 12-14' $700.00

Ostrya virginiana (Two-Stem) 14-16' $975.00

Ostrya virginiana (Two-Stem) 16-18' $1,250.00

Ostrya virginiana (Two-Stem) 18-20' $1,500.00

Oxydendrum arboreum 6-7' Clump $750.00



Parrotia persica 2.5-3" $425.00

Parrotia persica 4-4.5" $850.00

Parrotia persica 4.5-5" $1,000.00

Parrotia persica 3-3.5" $550.00

Parrotia persica 3.5-4" $675.00

Parrotia persica 8-10' $925.00

Parrotia persica 'Golden Belltower' 2-2.5" $325.00

Parrotia persica 'JL Columnar' 2.5-3" $425.00

Parrotia persica 'JL Columnar' (Persian Spire) 4-5' $325.00

Parrotia persica 'JL Columnar' (Persian Spire) 8-10' $925.00

Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' 2.5-3" $425.00

Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' 3-3.5" $550.00

Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' 3.5-4" $675.00

Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' 4-5' $325.00

Philadelphus 'Minnesota Snowflake' 4-5' $165

Philadelphus 'Minnesota Snowflake' 8-10' $350

Philadelphus 'Snow White' 5-6' $195

Philadelphus 'Snow White' 6-7' $225

Philadelphus 'Snow White' 7-8' $295

Philadelphus 'Snow White' 8-10' $375

Physocarpus opulifolius 6-7' $195

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Summer Wine' 5-6' $175

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Summer Wine' 6-7' $195

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 1.5-2" CALL

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 2-2.5" $250.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 2.5-3" $275.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 3-3.5" $375.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 3.5-4" $525.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 4-4.5" $675.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 4.5-5" $850.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 5-6" $1,050.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 6-7" $1,925.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 7-8" $3,250.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 8-9" $4,500.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 14-16' $1,250.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 16-18' $1,750.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 18-20' $2,250.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 20-22' $2,500.00

Platanus acerfolia 'Exclamation' 22-24' $3,250.00

Platanus occidentalis 1.5-2" CALL

Platanus occidentalis 2-2.5" $250.00

Platanus occidentalis 2.5-3" $275.00

Platanus occidentalis 3-3.5" $375.00

Platanus occidentalis 3.5-4" $525.00

Platanus occidentalis 4-4.5" $675.00

Platanus occidentalis 4.5-5" $850.00

Platanus occidentalis 14-16" $14,000.00

Platanus occidentalis 16-18" CALL

Platanus occidentalis 18-20" CALL



Platanus occidentalis 8-10' $750.00

Platanus occidentalis 10-12' $1,000.00

Platanus occidentalis 12-14' $1,250.00

Platanus occidentalis 14-16' $1,600.00

Platanus occidentalis 16-18' $2,000.00

Populus tremuloides 1.5-2" CALL

Populus tremuloides 2-2.5" $325.00

Populus tremuloides 8-10' $550.00

Populus tremuloides 10-12' CALL

Populus tremuloides 12-14' CALL

Populus tremuloides 'Klaus Select' 8-10' $550.00

Prunus 'Accolade' 14-16' $1,250.00

Prunus 'Accolade' 16-18' $1,750.00

Prunus 'Accolade' 18-20' $2,250.00

Prunus cerasifera 'Thundercloud' 2.5-3" $275.00

Prunus cerasifera 'Thundercloud' 3-3.5" $375.00

Prunus cerasifera 'Thundercloud' 3.5-4" $525.00

Prunus sargentii 1.5-2" CALL

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 2-2.5" $250.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 2.5-3" $275.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 3-3.5" $375.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 3.5-4" $525.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 4-4.5" $675.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 4.5-5" $850.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 5-6" $1,050.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 6-7" $1,925.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 7-8" $3,250.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 8-9" $4,500.00

Prunus sargentii 'Accolade' 9-10" $5,500.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 1.5-2" CALL

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 2-2.5" $250.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 2.5-3" $275.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 3-3.5" $375.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 3.5-4" $525.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 4-4.5" $675.00

Prunus sargentii 'Columnaris' 4.5-5" $850.00

Prunus sargentii 'JFS-KW58' (Pink Flair Cherry)' 2-2.5" $250.00

Prunus sargentii 'JFS-KW58' (Pink Flair Cherry)' 4.5-5" $850.00

Prunus sargentii 'JFS-KW58' (Pink Flair Cherry)' 5-6" $1,050.00

Prunus serotina 1.5-2" CALL

Prunus serotina 2-2.5" $325.00

Prunus serotina 2.5-3" $450.00

Prunus serotina 7-8' $675.00

Prunus virginiana 'POO2S' (Sucker Punch) 1.5-2" CALL

Prunus virginiana 'POO2S' (Sucker Punch) 2.5-3" $275.00

Prunus x cistena 4-5' $165

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 1.5-2" CALL

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 2-2.5" $250.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 2.5-3" $275.00



Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 3-3.5" $375.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 3.5-4" $525.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 4-4.5" $675.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 4.5-5" $850.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 5-6" $975.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 6-7" $1,925.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 7-8" $2,950.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 8-9" $4,500.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' (Cleveland Select) 10-12" $5,250.00

Pyrus calleryana 'Trinity' 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus accutissima 4-4.5" $745.00

Quercus accutissima 5-6" $1,155.00

Quercus alba 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus alba 3-3.5" $410.00

Quercus alba 4.5-5" $935.00

Quercus alba 10-12' $950.00

Quercus alba 12-14' $1,250.00

Quercus alba 2-2.5" $275.00

Quercus alba 2.5-3" $300.00

Quercus alba 3.5-4" $580.00

Quercus alba 4-4.5" $745.00

Quercus alba 5-6" $1,155.00

Quercus alba 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus alba 14-16" CALL

Quercus bicolor 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus bicolor 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus bicolor 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus bicolor 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus bicolor 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus bicolor 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus bicolor 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus bicolor 5-6" $975.00

Quercus bicolor 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus bicolor 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus bicolor 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus bicolor 12-14" $11,000.00

Quercus bicolor 14-16" $15,400.00

Quercus bicolor 16-18" CALL

Quercus bicolor 18-20" CALL

Quercus bicolor 20-22" CALL

Quercus bicolor 10-12' $950.00

Quercus bicolor 12-14' $1,250.00

Quercus bicolor 'Bonnie and Mike' 3.5-4" $580.00

Quercus bicolor 'JFS-KW12' (American Dream) 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus bicolor 'JFS-KW12' (American Dream) 3.5-4" $580.00

Quercus bicolor 'JFS-KW12' (American Dream) 5-6" $1,155.00

Quercus coccinea 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus coccinea 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus coccinea 2.5-3" $275.00



Quercus coccinea 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus coccinea 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus coccinea 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus coccinea 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus coccinea 5-6" $975.00

Quercus coccinea 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus coccinea 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus coccinea 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus coccinea 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus coccinea 12-14" $11,000.00

Quercus coccinea 14-16" $15,400.00

Quercus coccinea 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus ellipsoidalis 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 5-6" $975.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 12-14' $1,250.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 14-16' $1,600.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 'Bailskies' (Majestic Skies) 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 'Bailskies' (Majestic Skies) 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 'Bailskies' (Majestic Skies) 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus ellipsoidalis 'Bailskies' (Majestic Skies) 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus imbricaria 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus imbricaria 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus imbricaria 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus imbricaria 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus imbricaria 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus imbricaria 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus imbricaria 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus imbricaria 5-6" $975.00

Quercus imbricaria 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus imbricaria 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus imbricaria 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus imbricaria 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus imbricaria 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus imbricaria 12-14" $11,000.00

Quercus macrocarpa 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus macrocarpa 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus macrocarpa 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus macrocarpa 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus macrocarpa 3.5-4" $525.00



Quercus macrocarpa 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus macrocarpa 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus macrocarpa 5-6" $975.00

Quercus macrocarpa 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus macrocarpa 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus macrocarpa 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus macrocarpa 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus macrocarpa 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus macrocarpa 12-14" $11,000.00

Quercus macrocarpa 14-16" $15,400.00

Quercus macrocarpa 12-14' $1,250.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 5-6" $975.00

Quercus macrocarpa 'Corky' 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus michauxii 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus muehlenbergii 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus muehlenbergii 2-2.5" $275.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 2.5-3" $300.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 3-3.5" $410.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 3.5-4" $580.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 4-4.5" $745.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 4.5-5" $935.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 5-6" $1,155.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus muehlenbergii 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus palustris 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus palustris 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus palustris 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus palustris 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus palustris 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus palustris 4-4.5" $800.00

Quercus palustris 5-6" $975.00

Quercus palustris 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus palustris 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus palustris 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus palustris 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus palustris 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus palustris 14-16" $15,400.00

Quercus palustris 16-18" CALL

Quercus palustris 18-20" CALL



Quercus palustris 20-22" CALL

Quercus palustris 14-16' $1,600.00

Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus palustris 'Green Pillar' 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus palustris 'Pacific Brilliance' 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus palustris 'Pacific Brilliance' 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus palustris 'Pacific Brilliance' 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus palustris 'Pacific Brilliance' 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus palustris 'Pacific Brilliance' 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus palustris 'Red' 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus palustris 'Red' 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus palustris 'Red' 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus palustris 'Red' 5-6" $975.00

Quercus palustris 'Red' 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus prinoides 3-4' CALL

Quercus prinus 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus prinus 2-2.5" $275.00

Quercus prinus 2.5-3" $300.00

Quercus prinus 3-3.5" $410.00

Quercus prinus 3.5-4" $580.00

Quercus prinus 4.5-5" $935.00

Quercus prinus 5-6" $1,155.00

Quercus prinus 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus prinus 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus prinus 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus prinus 10-12' $950.00

Quercus prinus 14-16' $1,600.00

Quercus prinus 4-4.5" $745.00

Quercus robur x alba 'Crimschmidt' (Crimson Spire) 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus robur x alba 'Crimschmidt' (Crimson Spire) 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus rubra 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus rubra 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus rubra 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus rubra 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus rubra 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus rubra 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus rubra 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus rubra 5-6" $975.00

Quercus rubra 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus rubra 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus rubra 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus rubra 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus rubra 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus shumardii 1.5-2" CALL



Quercus shumardii 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus shumardii 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus shumardii 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus shumardii 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus shumardii 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus shumardii 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus shumardii 5-6" $975.00

Quercus shumardii 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus shumardii 7-8" $9,375.00

Quercus shumardii 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus shumardii 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus shumardii 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus shumardii 10-12' $950.00

Quercus stellata 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus stellata 2-2.5" $275.00

Quercus stellata 3-3.5" $410.00

Quercus stellata 4-4.5" $745.00

Quercus stellata 4.5-5" $935.00

Quercus stellata 12-14' $1,250.00

Quercus velutina 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus velutina 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus velutina 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus velutina 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus velutina 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus velutina 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus velutina 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus velutina 5-6" $975.00

Quercus velutina 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus velutina 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus velutina 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus velutina 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus velutina 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus velutina 14-16' $1,600.00

Quercus x 'Scarlett Letter' 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus x 'Scarlett Letter' 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus x 'Scarlett Letter' 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus x 'Scarlett Letter' 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus x 'Scarlett Letter' 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus x 'Scarlett Letter' 5-6" $975.00

Quercus x 'Scarlett Letter' 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 5-6" $975.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 6-7" $2,120.00



Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus x macdanielii 'Clemons Heritage' 10-12' $950.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 2-2.5" $250.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 2.5-3" $275.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 3-3.5" $375.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 3.5-4" $525.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 4-4.5" $675.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 4.5-5" $800.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 5-6" $975.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 6-7" $2,120.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 7-8" $3,575.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 8-9" $4,950.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 9-10" $5,775.00

Quercus x warei 'Long' (Regal Prince) 10-12" $9,350.00

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 1.5-2" CALL

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 2-2.5" $275.00

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 3-3.5" $410.00

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 3.5-4" $580.00

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 4-4.5" $745.00

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 4.5-5" $935.00

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 5-6" $1,155.00

Quercus x warei 'Nadler' (Kindred Spirit) 10-12' $950.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 1.5-2" CALL

Salix alba 'Tristis' 2.5-3" $250.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 3-3.5" $375.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 3.5-4" $525.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 4-4.5" $675.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 4.5-5" $800.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 5-6" $975.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 6-7" $2,120.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 7-8" $2,950.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 8-9" $4,950.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 10-12" $9,350.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 12-14" $11,000.00

Salix alba 'Tristis' 14-16" $15,400.00

Salix pendula 'Prairie Cascade' 2-2.5" $275.00

Salix pendula 'Prairie Cascade' 2.5-3" $300.00

Sassafras albidum SS CALL

Sassafras albidum 14-16' $3,500.00

Sassafras albidum 16-18' $4,500.00

Spirea x 'Vanhouttei' 6' H, 6' W $250

Stewartia koreana 10-12' $1,500.00

Stewartia koreana 14-16' $3,500.00

Stewartia koreana 18-20' $5,500.00

Stewartia pseudocamellia 1.5-2" CALL

Stewartia pseudocamellia 2-2.5" $360.00

Stewartia pseudocamellia 2.5-3" $470.00

Stewartia pseudocamellia 4-4.5" $1,250.00



Stewartia pseudocamellia 4.5-5" $1,500.00

Stewartia pseudocamellia 5-6" $2,000.00

Stewartia pseudocamellia 6-7' $700.00

Stewartia pseudocamellia 10-12' $1,050.00

Stewartia pseudocamellia 12-14' $1,500.00

Styrax japonicus 1.5-2" CALL

Styrax japonicus 8-10' $1,450.00

Syringa hyac. 'Pocahontas' 5-6' $215

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin' 3-3.5" $375.00

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin' 3.5-4" $525.00

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin' 3-4' $175

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin' 4-5' $225

Syringa patula 'Miss Kim' 4-5' $225

Syringa patula 'Miss Kim' 5-6' $275

Syringa patula 'Miss Kim' 6-7' $350

Syringa pekinesis 'Morton' 1.5-2" CALL

Syringa pekinesis 'Morton' 2.5-3" $275.00

Syringa pekinesis 'Morton' 3-3.5" $375.00

Syringa pekinesis 'Morton' 3.5-4" $525.00

Syringa pekinesis 'Morton' 4-4.5" $675.00

Syringa reitculata 'Snowdance' 2-2.5" $250.00

Syringa reitculata 'Snowdance' 2.5-3" $275.00

Syringa reitculata 'Snowdance' 3-3.5" $375.00

Syringa reitculata 'Snowdance' 3.5-4" $525.00

Syringa reitculata 'Snowdance' 4-4.5" $675.00

Syringa reticulata 5-6' $350.00

Syringa reticulata 6-7' $400.00

Syringa reticulata 8-10' $525.00

Syringa reticulata 10-12' $950.00

Syringa reticulata 24-26' CALL

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 1.5-2" CALL

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 2-2.5" $250.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 2.5-3" $275.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 3-3.5" $375.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 3.5-4" $525.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 4-4.5" $675.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 4.5-5" $850.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 5-6" CALL

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 10-12' $950.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 12-14' $1,250.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 16-18' $2,000.00

Syringa reticulata 'Ivory Silk' 18-20' $2,850.00

Syringa reticulata 'Snowdance' 4.5-5" $850.00

Syringa reticulata 'Snowdance' 8-10' $525.00

Syringa reticulata 'Willamette' 2-2.5" $250.00

Syringa reticulata 'Willamette' (Ivory Pillar) 7-8' $475.00

Syringa vulgaris 4-5' $175

Syringa vulgaris 6-7' $275

Syringa vulgaris 7-8' $315



Syringa vulgaris 8-10' $395

Syringa vulgaris 10-12' $495

Syringa vulgaris 'Alba' 4-5' $175

Syringa vulgaris 'Alba' 5-6' $225

Syringa vulgaris 'Alba' 6-7' $275

Syringa vulgaris 'Alba' 7-8' $315

Syringa vulgaris 'Alba' 8-10' $395

Syringa vulgaris 'Beauty of Moscow' 6-7' $275

Syringa vulgaris 'Beauty of Moscow' 7-8' $315

Syringa vulgaris 'Beauty of Moscow' 8-10' $395

Syringa vulgaris 'Charles Joly' 7-8' $315

Syringa vulgaris 'Frank's Fancy' 4-5' $175

Syringa vulgaris 'Frank's Fancy' 5-6' $225

Syringa vulgaris 'Lincoln' 5-6' $225

Syringa vulgaris 'Ludwig Spaeth' 4-5' $175

Syringa vulgaris 'Ludwig Spaeth' 5-6' $225

Syringa vulgaris 'Ludwig Spaeth' 6-7' $275

Syringa vulgaris 'Ludwig Spaeth' 7-8' $315

Syringa vulgaris 'Madame Lemoine' 4-5' $175

Syringa vulgaris 'Madame Lemoine' 5-6' $225

Syringa vulgaris 'Madame Lemoine' 6-7' $275

Syringa vulgaris 'Madame Lemoine' 7-8' $315

Syringa vulgaris 'Montaigne' 4-5' $175

Syringa vulgaris 'President Grevy' 5-6' $275

Syringa vulgaris 'Sensation' 4-5' $175

Syringa vulgaris 'Sensation' 5-6' $225

Syringa vulgaris 'Sensation' 6-7' $275

Syringa vulgaris 'Sensation' 7-8' $315

Syringa x 'Declaration' 5-6' $225

Syringa x 'Declaration' 6-7' $285

Syringa x 'Donald Wyman' 6-7' $285

Syringa x 'Donald Wyman' 7-8' $315

Syringa x 'Donald Wyman' 8-10' $395

Syringa x 'Donald Wyman' 10-12' $495

Syringa x 'SMSJBP7' (Bloomerang Dwarf Purple) 3-4' $175

Syrings vulgaris 'President Grevy' 4-5' $225

Tilia americana 2-2.5" $250.00

Tilia americana 2.5-3" $275.00

Tilia americana 3-3.5" $375.00

Tilia americana 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia americana 4-4.5 $675.00

Tilia americana 4.5-5" $850.00

Tilia americana 5-6" $1,050.00

Tilia americana 'Boulevard' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia americana 'Boulevard' 2-2.5" $250.00

Tilia americana 'Boulevard' 5-6" $1,050.00

Tilia americana 'Frontyard' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia americana 'Frontyard' 2.5-3" $275.00

Tilia americana 'Frontyard' 3-3.5" $375.00



Tilia americana 'Frontyard' 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia americana 'Legend' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia americana 'Legend' 2.5-3" $275.00

Tilia americana 'Legend' 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 2-2.5" $250.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 2.5-3" $275.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 3-3.5" $375.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 4-4.5" $675.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 4.5-5" $850.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 5-6" $1,050.00

Tilia americana 'McKSentry' 6-7" $1,925.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 2-2.5" $250.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 2.5-3" $275.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 3-3.5" $375.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 4-4.5" $675.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 4.5-5" $850.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 5-6" $1,050.00

Tilia americana 'Redmond' 6-7' $400.00

Tilia cordata 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia cordata 2-2.5" $250.00

Tilia cordata 2.5-3" $275.00

Tilia cordata 3-3.5" $375.00

Tilia cordata 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia cordata 4-4.5" $675.00

Tilia cordata 4.5-5" $850.00

Tilia cordata 5-6" $1,050.00

Tilia cordata 'Corinthian' 3-3.5" $375.00

Tilia cordata 'Corinthian' 4-4.5" $675.00

Tilia cordata 'Corinthian' 7-8" $3,250.00

Tilia cordata 'Corzam' 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 2-2.5" $250.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 2.5-3" $275.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 3-3.5" $375.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 4-4.5" $675.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 4.5-5" $850.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 5-6" $1,050.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 8-9" $4,500.00

Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' 12-14" $10,000.00

Tilia cordata x mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia cordata x mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 4-4.5" $675.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 1.5-2" CALL

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 2-2.5" $250.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 2.5-3" $275.00



Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 3-3.5" $375.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 3.5-4" $525.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 4-4.5" $675.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 4.5-5" $850.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 5-6" $1,050.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 6-7" $1,925.00

Tilia x flavescens 'Glenleven' 12-14" $10,000.00

Tilia x mongolica 'Harvest Gold' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus 'Homestead' 1.5-2" CALL

Ulmus 'Homestead' 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus 'Homestead' 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus 'Homestead' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus 'Homestead' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus 'Homestead' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus 'Homestead' 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 6-7" $1,925.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 7-8" $3,250.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 8-9" $4,500.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 9-10" $5,250.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 10-12" $8,500.00

Ulmus 'Morton Glossy' (Triumph) 12-14" CALL

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 1.5-2" CALL

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 6-7" $1,925.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 7-8" $3,250.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 8-9" $4,500.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 9-10" $5,250.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 10-12" $8,500.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 12-14" $10,000.00

Ulmus 'New Horizon' 16-18" CALL

Ulmus 'Patriot' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus 'Patriot' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus 'Patriot' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus 'Patriot' 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus 'Patriot' 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 2.5-3" $275.00



Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 6-7" $1,925.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 7-8" $3,250.00

Ulmus americana 'Jefferson' 8-9" $4,500.00

Ulmus americana 'Lewis & Clark' (Prairie Expedition) 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus americana 'Lewis & Clark' (Prairie Expedition) 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus americana 'Lewis & Clark' (Prairie Expedition) 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus americana 'Lewis & Clark' (Prairie Expedition) 4-4.5" $850.00

Ulmus americana 'Lewis & Clark' (Prairie Expedition) 7-8" $3,250.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus americana 'New Harmony' 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 1.5-2" CALL

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 6-7" $1,925.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 7-8" $3,250.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 8-9" $4,500.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 9-10" $5,250.00

Ulmus americana 'Princeton' 12-14" $10,000.00

Ulmus americana 'St. Croix' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus americana 'St. Croix' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus davidiana var. japonica 'Discovery' 10-12" $8,500.00

Ulmus japonica x Wilsoniana 'Morton' 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus japonica x Wilsoniana 'Morton' 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus japonica x Wilsoniana 'Morton' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus japonica x Wilsoniana 'Morton' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus japonica x Wilsoniana 'Morton' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus japonica x Wilsoniana 'Morton' (Accolade) 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus japonica x Wilsoniana 'Morton' (Accolade) 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus parvifolia 'Emer II' (Allee) 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 4.5-5" $850.00



Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus wilsoniana 'Prospector' 6-7" $1,925.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 1.5-2" CALL

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 2-2.5" $250.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 2.5-3" $275.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 3-3.5" $375.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 3.5-4" $525.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 4-4.5" $675.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 4.5-5" $850.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 5-6" $1,050.00

Ulmus x 'Frontier' 6-7" $1,925.00

Viburnum 'Burkwoodii' 4-5' $225

Viburnum 'Burkwoodii' 5-6' $275

Viburnum 'Burkwoodii' 6-7' $325

Viburnum 'Burkwoodii' 7-8' $395

Viburnum 'Burkwoodii' 8-10' $450

Viburnum 'Emerald Triumph' 4-5' $215

Viburnum 'Emerald Triumph' 5-6' $265

Viburnum 'Emerald Triumph' 6-7' $315

Viburnum 'Emerald Triumph' 7-8' $375

Viburnum dentatum 'Autumn Jazz' 4-5' $150

Viburnum dentatum 'Autumn Jazz' 5-6' $175

Viburnum dentatum 'Autumn Jazz' 6-7' $215

Viburnum dentatum 'Autumn Jazz' 7-8' $250

Viburnum dentatum 'Autumn Jazz' 8-10' $315

Viburnum dentatum 'Blue Muffin' 6-7' $215

Viburnum dentatum 'Blue Muffin' 7-8' $250

Viburnum dentatum 'Chicago Lustre' 4-5' $150

Viburnum dentatum 'Chicago Lustre' 5-6' $175

Viburnum dentatum 'Chicago Lustre' 6-7' $215

Viburnum dentatum 'Chicago Lustre' 7-8' $250

Viburnum dentatum 'Chicago Lustre' 8-10' $315

Viburnum lantana 'Mohican' 4-5' $150

Viburnum lantana 'Mohican' 5-6' $185

Viburnum lantana 'Mohican' 6-7' $225

Viburnum lantana 'Mohican' 7-8' $265

Viburnum lantana 'Mohican' 8-10' $325

Viburnum lantana 'Mohican' 10-12' $450

Viburnum lentago 6-7' $225

Viburnum lentago 7-8' $265

Viburnum lentago 8-10' $325

Viburnum lentago 3.5-4" $550

Viburnum lentago 4-4.5" $675

Viburnum opulus 14-16' CALL

Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' 4-5' $135

Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' 5-6' $155

Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' 6-7' $185

Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' 8-10' $305

Viburnum opulus 'Sterile' 6-7' $185



Viburnum opulus 'Sterile' 7-8' $225

Viburnum opulus 'Sterile' 8-10' $305

Viburnum opulus 'Sterile' 10-12' $425

Viburnum opulus 'Sterile' 2-2.5" $275

Viburnum opulus 'Sterile' 2.5-3" $325

Viburnum plicatum f. tomentosum 'Popcorn' 5-6' $175

Viburnum plicatum f. tomentosum 'Popcorn' 6-7' $195

Viburnum plicatum f. tomentosum 'Shasta' 4-5' $150

Viburnum plicatum f. tomentosum 'Summer Snowflake' 3-4' $135

Viburnum prunifolium 4-5' $150

Viburnum prunifolium 5-6' $175

Viburnum prunifolium 6-7' $195

Viburnum prunifolium 7-8' $225

Viburnum prunifolium 8-10' $325

Viburnum prunifolium 10-12' $550

Viburnum prunifolium 'McKRouge' 5-6' $175

Viburnum rhytidophylloides 'Alleghany' 4-5' $150

Viburnum rhytidophylloides 'Alleghany' 5-6' $185

Viburnum rhytidophylloides 'Alleghany' 6-7' $225

Viburnum rhytidophylloides 'Alleghany' 7-8' $265

Viburnum rhytidophylloides 'Alleghany' 8-10' $325

Viburnum sargentii 'Onondaga' 6-7' $225

Viburnum sargentii 'Onondaga' 7-8' $265

Viburnum sargentii 'Onondaga' 8-10' $325

Viburnum sargentii 'Onondaga' 10-12' $450

Viburnum sargentii 'Onondaga' 12-14' $595

Viburnum trilobum 4-5' $150

Viburnum trilobum 5-6' $175

Viburnum trilobum 6-7' $195

Viburnum trilobum  7-8' $225

Viburnum trilobum 'Alfredo' 4-5' $150

Viburnum trilobum 'Baileys Compactum' 3-4' $135

Viburnum trilobum 'JN Select' (Redwing) 3-4' $135

Viburnum x juddii 3-4' $150

Weigela florida 'Red Prince' 6-7' $250

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 1.5-2" CALL

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 2-2.5" $325.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 2.5-3" $425.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 3-3.5" $550.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 3.5-4" $675.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 4-4.5" $850.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 5-6" $1,250.00

Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' 12-14' $1,150.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 2-2.5" $325.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 2.5-3" $425.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 3-3.5" $550.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 3.5-4" $675.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 4-4.5" $850.00

Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' 5-6" $1,250.00



Zelkova serrata 'Village Green' 1.5-2" CALL


